                        MDM290 Piezoresistive OEM Differential Pressure sensor
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
-1-
MDM290 Piezoresistive OEM Differential Pressure sensor
Features
·Pressure range: 0～35kPa…3.5MPa

Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
-4-
Order Guide
MDM290 Piezoresistive OEM Differential Pressure Sensor
Range code  Pressure range Positive overpressure Negative overpressure
0A 0～35kPa 70kPa 35kPa
02 0～70kPa 150kPa 70kPa
03 0～100kPa 200kPa 100kPa
07 0～200kPa 400kPa 200kPa
08 0～350kPa 700kPa 350kPa
09 0～700kPa 1400kPa 700kPa
10 0～1MPa 2.0MPa 1.0MPa
12 0～2MPa 4.0MPa 1.0MPa
  13 0～3.5MPa 7.0MPa 1.0MPa
Code  Temperature compensation range
 M Outer compensated resistor (providing resistor value)
Code  Electric connection
 2 5-color 100mm silicon rubber flexible wires
MDM290          12             M          2                   the whole spec
Order Note
1. The real measured differential pressure should be less than 80% of full scale;
2. Please identify high pressure side by marking “+”, and identify low pressure side by marking
“-“ carefully;
3. When you use the sensor, please pay attention that the pressure added on high pressure side
should be higher than pressure added on low pressure side;
4. Please pay attention to protect the diaphragm, prevent it damaging;
5. Please do not pull the 6 leading wires;
6. If the user need the sensor with larger static pressure, please contact with our company freely.